
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN W
660.02 FT, S 1319.22 FT FOR
POB, CONT S 660.96 FT, W 660.5

BOATWRIGHT WALTER D/PROPER AMANDA H
1829 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD
FT WHITE, FL 32038

32-6S-16-04016-005

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

32616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/25/2019 BC 10.01 12,115 85,500 2,520 9,595
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82,492

113,486
HX HB 51,411

62,075
278,958

0

282,932

1394/0854 9/04/2019 WD Q V 01 49,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARMANDO C SALAZAR

WALTER D BOATWRIGHT

1173/0884 5/15/2009 WD Q V 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL & LISA DAVIS

ARMANDO C SALAZAR
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38810 M H 0 10/24/2019

2020HX Base Yr

1829 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,856 113.9000 107.07 198,722 2019 2019 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1856

BAS 1,856 100 1,856 176,863

1,856 1,856 176,863

BAS= W58 S32 E58 N32$.

BAS

58

32

58

32

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,595

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


